BEST.NR.

N*® REFERENCE PART NAME
CODE

1 00003612 Packing ring 40 x 25 x &

2 40000026 Flange

3 00000104 Nut M5

4 00000028 Washer @ 5

5 00003412 Bearing 6005-2RS

6 30000006 Rotor

7 30000007 Magnet frame

8 00003409 Bearing 6002-2RS

9 00006002 Spacer

10 00005902 Flange

1 00004801 Fan

12 00006402 Case

13 00006102 Tie rod

14 00006203 Box

16 00005003 Switch body

16 00005004 | Switch body

17 00005300 Condenser

18 00006204 Box

19 00270403 Screw TC M4 x 30

20 00005401 El. wire

21 00005402 El. wire




ABB. 3 - MOTOREINHEIT
TAB. 3-MOTOUR GROUP
PL. 3-ENSEMBLE MOTEUR




